PM/PK/PRM
Stainless steel
cylinders
Ø 16 ÷ 125 mm
1
2
4
5

PM = Pneumatic cylinders
  ISO 6432 Ø 16 ÷ 25 mm
CODIFICATION KEY
D.E. = Double eff ect
Type
3 = Stainless steel
        piston rod
M = Magnetic version
         (standard supplied)
X = Atex (upon request)
Magnetic
ATEX option
Available ATEX version upon request
ISO 6432 Stainless steel cylinders - Ø 16 ÷ 25 mm
Version with high temperature seals (Max 150°C) available upon request.
1
5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
MF/KF-15_ _ _PI
MF/KF-17 _ _ _I
MF-21 _ _ _I
MF-20 _ _ _ I
MF-16 _ _ _I
DF-P700L06
DH-P _ _ _DFI
MF-13 _ _ _I
MF-12 _ _ _I
1
2
3
4
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
-
Subject to change STAINLESS STEEL CYLINDERS
C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
Fixing elements and accessories
Female fork with pin
Articulated self-lubricating fork
Angle bracket (MS3)
Flange (MF8)
Rear female hinge
End-cap nut
Piston rod nut
DF sensor
DF bracket and adapter
DESCRIPTION NOTE              PART NO.
PM ISO 6432 Stainless steel cylinders - Ø 16 ÷ 25 mm
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

PM = Pneumatic cylinders
Ø 32 ÷ 63 mm
CODIFICATION KEY
D.E. = Double eff ect
Type
3 = Stainless steel
        piston rod
Magnetic
Stainless steel cylinders - Ø 32 ÷ 63 mm
- Stainless steel AISI 304
- Available in double-acting and through-rod versions
stainless steel AISI 304
stainless steel AISI 304
aluminium
PBT+PTFE
stainless steel AISI 316
polyurethane
sintered bronze
neoprene
plastoferrite
stainless steel AISI 304
nitrile rubber (NBR)
End-caps
Barrel
Piston
Guide slide
Piston rod
Piston seal
Guide bush for piston rod
Shock absorber seals
Magnet
Nut
O-Ring
M = Magnetic version
 (standard supplied)
Version with high temperature seals (Max 150°C) available upon request.
UNIVER GROUP
1
10
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
MF/KF-15 _ _ _PI
MF/KF-17 _ _ _I
MF-18 _ _ _I
MF-16 _ _ _I
MF-20 _ _ _I
DF-P700L06
DH-P_ _ _DFI
MF-13 _ _ _I
MF-21 _ _ _I
1
2

Available ATEX version upon request
ISO 15552 Stainless steel cylinders - Ø 32 ÷ 125 mm
CODIFICATION KEY
- Stainless steel AISI 316
- Available in double-acting and through-rod versions
- FDA approved piston seals
End-caps
Barrel
Piston
Guide slide
Piston rod
Piston seal
Guide bush for piston rod
Magnet
O-Ring
Tie-rods
X = Atex (upon request)
Version with high temperature seals (Max 150°C) available upon request.
1
15
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
KF-15 _ _ _PI
KF-17 _ _ _I
KF-10 _ _ _AI
KF-11 _ _ _I
KF-19 _ _ _CTAI
KF-11 _ _ _SI
KF-10 _ _ _ASI/
KF-18S I
KF-18 _ I
KF-41 _ _ _I
KF-16 _ _ _I
DF-P700L06
DH-P _ _ _DFI
KF-14_ _ _TI
KF-12 _ _ _I
KF-13 _ _ _I
-
5

Available ATEX version upon request
ISO 21287 Compact stainless steel cylinders - Ø 20 ÷ 100 mm
CODIFICATION KEY
- Stainless steel AISI 316
- Available in double-acting and through-rod versions
- FDA approved piston seals
End-caps
Barrel
Piston
Guide slide
Piston rod
Piston seal
Guide bush for piston rod
Magnet
O-Ring
Tie-rods
X = Atex (upon request)
D.E. = Double eff ect
S.E. = Single eff ect
Version with high temperature seals (Max 150°C) available upon request.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
Fissaggi e accessori
5
1
2
3
4
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
3
4
8
6
1
23
KF-15 _ _ _PI
KF-17 _ _ _I
KF-10 _ _ _AI
KF-11 _ _ _I
KF-19 _ _ _CTAI
KF-11 _ _ _SI
KF-10 _ _ _ASI/
KF-18S I
KF-18 _ I
KF-16 _ _ _I
DF-P700L06
DH-P _ _ _DFI
KF-12 _ _ _I
KF-13 _ _ _I
-
Subject to change STAINLESS STEEL CYLINDERS